K6
ACTIVE CLOSED CHILLED BEAM
K6 -2Catalogue, specifications subject to change © 01-2013 2
K6 -3
K6
AIR
COMFORT
SYSTEMS

K6 -24Catalogue, speci�cations subject to change © 01-2013 24
K T 6 L A C V 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0
HOW TO ORDER
L: nom. length chilled beam [mm]
C: nom. length
heat exchanger
[mm]
V: with de�ection vanes
-: no de�ection vanes
C: cooling only (2 pipe system)
H: cooling & heating (4 pipe system)
L:  left connection
R:  right c onnection
G:  left connection with 2 air inlets
 (recommended for primary air�ow rates larger than 140 m ³/h)
D:  right c onnection with 2 air inlets
(recommended for primary air�ow rates larger than 140 m ³/h)
T type (standard)
Z type
S type
V type
A, B, C, D: nozzle type
NOTES
GRADA INTERNATIONAL NV
Toekomstlaan 18
B-9160 Lokeren
T: +32 (0)9 340 40 40
F: +32 (0)9 340 40 50
GRADA FRANCE
Parc Des Chanteraines
6 rue du cdt d’Estienne D’orves
92390 Villeneuve La Garenne
T: +33 (0)1 46 88 92 92
F: +33 (0)1 46 88 92 99